2023-24 Classic Standings After Stop 9
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Name
Dylan Ragland
Ava Rhodes
Hunter Mullen
Evan Clay
Luke Tabor
Margaret Ragland
Alec Lanning
Cameron Lackey
Jonathan Smallin
Austin Moore
Nick Khachadoorian
Trey Morgan
Braden Colaire
Alex Nguyen
James Simpson
Adrien Robinson
Brooks Walter
Dalton Suther
Tannar Ormes
Austin Armstrong
Alex Broadway
Mason Jurado
Kyle Bowen
David Cooper
Ryan Simpson
Julia Panchenko
Avery Green
Evelyn Baum
Royce Wheat
Megan Garrick

Hometown
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Slidell LA
Southside AL
Theodore AL
Montgomery AL
New Orleans LA
Slidell LA
Panama City FL
Southport FL
Daphne AL
Gadsden AL

Ocean Springs MS

Panama City FL
Tallahassee FL
Southside AL

Dothan AL

Spanish Fort AL
Dothan AL

Slidell LA

Fort Walton Beach FL
Milton FL

Mobile AL
Vicksburgh MS
Mobile AL
Gonzales LA
Daphne AL

1
1
0
2
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

6

124
82
72
67
65
64
56
34
34
32
26
22
22
21
20
17
13
13
13
12
12
12
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Wins Last Pts Trns Pins

5667
6393
3062
3909
3909
4135
3527
2054
1388
2995
2293
2082
1112
1047
1129
1210
1275
992
1214
1674
1111
969
1033
996
1046
769
1478
827
790
608

Gms Ave
33 17173
38 168.24
17 180.12
24 162.88
24 162.88
25 165.40
25 141.08
13 158.00
8 173.50
18  166.39
15 152.87
13 160.15

6 185.33
6 174.50
6 188.17
7 172.86
7 182.14
6 165.33
7 173.43
10 167.40
6 185.17
6 161.50
6 172.17
6 166.00
6 174.33
5 153.80
10 147.80
5  165.40
5  158.00
5 121.60

Bowlers competing in 4 SSJBA tournaments or more will be invited to participate in the Super Bowl.

There will not be mandatory division moves if they have participated in 5 tournament after Stop 7.
13 current bowler can make Super Bowl. There are 2 Stops left in the regular season.




